
 

 

Participating Railway Companies (Eisenbahnverkehrsunternehmen = 
EVU) 

Pursuant to Eisenbahngesetz 1957, BGBl.Nr. 60/1957 idgF, § 1b A railway undertaking is a railway company that provides railway transport 
services on the railway infrastructure of main lines or  interconnected secondary lines and ensures traction, whereby this also includes those 
that only provide traction services, and which has been granted a licence, a licence with a restricted scope („Verkehrskonzession“) or a permit 
or authorisation equivalent to a license. 

EVU Office Website Contact  

Cargo Service GmbH Lunzerstraße 41,  
LC07.02.202 
A-4031 Linz 

www.cargoserv.at Christian Preuner 

E-Mail: Christian.Preuner@cargoserv.at 

Thomas Stifter 

E-Mail: Thomas.stifter@cargoserv.at 

 

CD Cargo a.s. Niederlassung Wien Lemböckgasse 59/16 
A – 1230 Wien 

www.cdcargo.cz Norbert Moller 

Email: norbert.moller@cdcargo.at 

 

DPB Rail Infra Service GmbH Wirtschaftspark 3 
A-9130 Poggersdorf 

www.dpb.at Johann Keusch 

E-Mail: johann.keusch@dpb.at 
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EVU Office Website Contact  

FRACHTbahn Traktion GmbH EURO PLAZA 2E,  
Technologiestraße 10, 5. OG  
A-1120 Wien   

www.frachtbahn.eu Email: sales@frachtbahn.eu  

Grampetcargo Austria GmbH Ignaz-Köck Straße 10  
Top 4111 

A-1210 Wien 

www.grampetcargo.at /  

HSL Logistik Austria GmbH IZ NÖ-Süd/LKW-Walter Business Park 

Straße 7, Objekt 58B, Stiege 5 

A-2355 Wiener Neudorf 

www.hsl-logistik.de Thomas Eichler 

E-Mail: t.eichler@hsl-lopgistik.at 

 

Lokomotion Austria Gesellschaft für 
Schienentraktion mbH 

Concorde Business Park 1/E1/8 

A-2320 Schwechat 

www.lokomotion-rail.de /  

LTE Austria GmbH Karlauer Gürtel 1 

A-8020 Graz 

www.lte-group.eu / 

Raaberbahn Cargo GmbH Bahnhofplatz 5 

A-7041 Wulkaprodersdorf 

 E-Mail: sales@gysevcargo.hu  

Rail Cargo Group AG (ÖBB) Am Hauptbahnhof 2 

A-1100 Wien 

www.railcargo.com/de Thomas Flatscher 

E-Mail: thomas.flatscher@railcargo.com 

Christopher Prax-Huber 

E-Mail: christopher.prax-
huber@railcargo.com 

Helmut Rieder 

E-Mail: helmut.rieder@railcargo.com 
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EVU Office Website Contact  

RTB CARGO Austria GmbH Oberndorfer Straße 35 

A-5020 Salzburg 

www.rtb-cargo.com /  

RTS Rail Transport Service GmbH Puchstraße 184 b  

A-8055 Graz 

www.rts-rail.com E-Mail: dispo-graz@rts-rail.com  

Salzburg AG für Energie, Verkehr und 
Telekommunikation 

Plainstraße 70 

A-5020 Salzburg 

www.salzburg-ag.at/verkehr /  

SRail  Innsbrucker Bundesstrasse 126a 

5020 Salzburg 

www.setg.at E-Mail:  

Christoph Böhm                

E-Mail: christoph.boehm@setg.at 

Thomas Kastner       

E-Mail: thomas.kastner@setg.at 

 

Steiermarkbahn  
Transport und Logistik GmbH 

Am Terminal 1c  

A-8402 Werndorf 

www.steiermarkbahn.at E-Mail: vertrieb@steiermarkbahn.at  

tenforty2-Rail GmbH Südliche Münchner Straße 55 

D-82031 Grünwald 

 E-Mail: dispo@tenforty2.com  

TX Logistik Transalpine GmbH Am Concorde Park 1/E1/7 

A-2320 Schwechat 

www.txlogistik.eu /  

WLC –  
Wiener Lokalbahnen Cargo GmbH 

Freudenauer Hafenstraße 8-10 

A-1020 Wien 

www.wlc.at /  
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